President
Florence Glanfield
8215 169 Street NW
Edmonton T5R 2W4

MCATA Executive 1997—98

Res. 489-0084
Fax 483-7515
glanfiel@gpu.srv.ualberta.ca

Past President and 1998 Conference Cochair

George Ditto Res. 289-1709
610 18 Avenue NW Bus. 777-8927
Calgary T2M 0T8 Fax 777-7229
gditto@cbe.ab.ca
Vice Presidents

Cynthia Ballheim Res. 1278-2991
612 Lake Bonavista Drive SE Bus. 228-5810
Calgary T2J OMS Fax 229-9280
ballheimcj@aol.com
Betty Morris Res. 46620539
10505 60 Street W Bus. 441-6104
Edmonton T5M 2M1 Fax 459-0187
mortTisb@ecs.edmonton.ab.ca

Secretary
Donna Chanasyk Res. 455-3562
13307 110 Avenue NW Bus. 459-4405
Edmonton TSM 2M1 Fax 459-0187
donnac@connect.ab.ca

Treasurer
Doug Weisbeck Res. 459-8464
66 Dorchester Drive Bus. 434-9406
St. Albert T8N 5T6 Fax 434-4467

NCTM Representative
TBA

Newsletter- Editor
Art Jorgénsen
4411 S Avenue
Edson T7E 1B7

Journal Editor
Klaus Puhimann
PO Box 6482
Edson T7E 1T9

Webmaster
Dick Pawloff
474753 Street
Red Deer T4N 2E6

weisguy@v-wave.com

Res. 723-5370
Fax 723-4471

ajorgens@telusplanet.net

Res. 795-2568
Bus. 7234471
Fax 723-2414
klaupuhl@gyrd.ab.ca

Res. 347-3658
Bus. 343-3733
Fax 347-8190
dpawloff@tac.net

Department of Education Representative

Daryl Chichak
1826 51 Street N\W
Edmonton T6L 1K1

Res. 450-1813
Bus. 427-0010
Fax 469-0414
dchichak@edc.gov.ab.ca

1998 Conference Cochair

Bob Michie Res. 246-8597
149 Wimbledon Crescent SW Bus. 289-9241
Calgary T3C 3J2 Fax 777-7309

bmichie@cbe.ab:ca

Mathematics Representative

Michael Stone Res. 286-3910
Room 470 Math Sciences Bldg. Bus. 220-3964
University of Calgary Fax 282-5150

2500 University Drive NW  mgstone@acs.ucalgary.ca
Calgary T2N 1N4,

Faculty of Education Representative

Dale Burnett Res. 381-1281
Faculty of Education Bus. 329-2416
University of Lethbridge or 329-2457
Lethbridge T1K 3M4 Fax 329-2252
ddle.bumett@uleth.ca
Directors

Daryl Chichak Res. 450-1813
1826 51 Street NW Bus. 427-0010
Edmonton T6L 1K1 Fax 469-0414
dchichak@ede.gov.ab.ca

Rick Johnson Res. 458-5670
8 Grandin Woods Estates Bus. 476-7953
St. Albert T8N 2Y4 Fax 459-0512
rjohnson@freenet.edmonton.ab.ca

Graham Keogh Res. 347-5113
37568 Rge Rd 275 Bus: 342-4800
Red Deer County T4S 2B2 Fax 343-2249
gkeogh@rdcrd.ab.ca

Richard Kopan Res. 254-9106
72 Sunrise Crescent SE Bus. 777-7520
Calgary T2X 2Z9 Fax 777-7529
kopanr@cadvision.com

Elaine Manzer Res. 624-3988
9502 79 Avenue Bus. 624-4221
Peace River. T8S 1E6 Fax 624-4048
manzere@prsdnet.ab.ca

Sandra Unrau Res. 284-2642
1 1vHartford Place NW Bus. 777-6920
Calgary T2K 2A9 Fax 777-6922
sunrau@cbe.ab.ca

PEC Liaison

Carol D. Henderson Res. 256-3946

860 Midridge Drive SE Suite 521 Bus. 938-6666

Calgary T2X 1K1 Fax 256-3508
ATA Staff Advisor

David L. Jeary Bus. 265-2672

SARO or 1-800-332-1280

540 12 Avenue SW -Suite 200 Fax 266-6190

Calgary T2R OH4 djeary@teachers.ab.ca
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